May 11 2024 (12:59) India Rail Info 1

Siddhaganga SF Express/12725 - SF - SWR
SBC/KSR Bengaluru City Junction (Bangalore) to RRB/Birur Junction
3h Om - 211 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 SBC |KSR Bengaluru City 12:45 8,9 |1 0 34 |897 |SWR

Junction (Bangalore)
2 |YPR |Yesvantpur Junction 12:55 12:57 2m |3 |1 6 83 [915 [SWR
3 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 13:43 13:45 2m |2 |1 69 79 819 [SWR
4 |TTR |Tiptur 14:39 14:40 m [0 |1 140 |85 |859 |SWR
5 ASK  |Arsikere Junction 14:58 15:03 5m |2 |1 166 |76 |[803 |SWR
6 |DRU |Kadur Junction 15:34 15:35 m [0 |1 205 (38 |773 |SWR
7 |RRB |Birur Junction 15:45 15:46 m (2 |1 211 |72 |794 |SWR
8 |AP Ajjampura 16:01 16:02 im |0 |1 229 |73 |752 |SWR
9 |HSD |Hosadurga Road 16:19 16:20 m (1 |1 250 (74 |767 |SWR
10 |JRU Chikjajur Junction 16:44 16:45 m |0 |1 279 |74 |668 |SWR
11 |DVG |Davangere 17:23 17:25 2m |1 |1 326 |51 |584 |SWR
12 |HRR  |Harihar 17:40 17:42 2m [0 |1 339 [67 |545 [SWR
13 [RNR  |Ranibennur 18:03 18:04 m (2 |1 362 |69 |[527 |[SWR
14 |BYD |Byadgi 18:20 18:21 m 1 380 [60 (632 [SWR
15 [HVR  |SMM Haveri 18:35 18:37 2m |0 |1 395 [53 |[553 [SWR
16 |YLG Yalvigi 19:09 19:10 m 1 423 |40 SWR
17 |UBL SSS Hubballi Junction 20:20 20:30 10m |1 (1 470 |22 |627 |SWR

(Hubli)
18 |DWR |Dharwad 21:25 1 |1 490 |- 737 |SWR

May 11 2024 (12:59) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



